Correlation Plot JA

A1*-A2* Onset--0.23-0.04-0.13-0.09-0.080.28 0.28-0.440.26 0.48-0.11-0.11-0.2 0.08 0.4 -0.33-0.350.05 0 0.020.150.190.140.48

H1*-A2* Onset--0.340.11-0.17-0.03-0.030.53 0.22-0.33- 0.3 0.350.21 qo.42-0.44-o.330.370.11 0.26 0.3 0.390.33
A1*-A2* Mid--0.040.060.120.11-0.260.350.51-0.140.19 0.3 -0.05-0.07-0.09-0.0 0.33-0.31-0.09-0.1-0.030.11 0.1 0.12

Z2-Z1 Onset- 0.580.010.12-0.210.08 -0.1 -0.3 0.12-0.160.18 0.11 0.37 0.24 0.27-0.21-0.2 |-0.6-0.5 0.120.390.14

Z2 Onset- 0.670.010.09-0.29-0.11-0.19-0.39-0.04-0.2 0.150.090.18 0.07 0.12-0.09-0.1-0.16-0.1 0.1 0.3 0.19
Z2-Z1 Mid--0.5 0.010.21-0.47-0.13-0.34-0.38-0.07-0.240.07-0.040.18 0.23 0.25-0.59-0.57-0.21-0.1 0.110.260.15
Z2 Mid -70.6 0.04 0.1 -0.45-0.32-0.42-0.350.18-0.320.150.06 0.12 0.04 0.01-0.22-0.2 -0.1-0.0 0.030.110.02

Z1-Z0 Onset-0.150.04 0 -0.07-0.01-0.350.090.02-0.320.02-0.08-0.05-0.49-0.44-0.410.33 0.36
Z1 Onset-0.150.08 0 -0.08-0.06-0.35-0.12-0.04-0.33 0 -0.13-0.07-0.48-0.39-0.36 0.3 0.26
Z1-Z0 Mid-0.06 0.13-0.07-0.270.26-0.33 0 0.28-0.18-0.040.16 0.23-0.21-0.51-0.61
Z1 Mid - 0.030.13-0.120.320.25-0.33-0.030.24-0.19-0.070.14 0.22 -0.2-0.48-0.61
H1*-A2* Mid --0.090.06 0.05 0.25-0.1 0.31-0.110.510.26 0.21 0.250.43
H1*-A1* Mid --0.080.02-0.040.22 0 l0.060.010.49 0.060.31 0.4
H1*-A1* Onset- -0.2 -0.1-0.080.06 0.06 0.4 -0.020.05-0.1
H1*-H2* Mid --0.13-0.05-0.120.02 0.1 0.290.04 0.26 0.410.15
H1*-H2* Onset- -0.2-0.17-0.150.060.04 0.2 0 0.210.48 0.1
A1*-A3* Onset- 0.080.28-0.250.160.43 0.53
H1*-A3* Onset--0.070.16-0.26-0.090.39
A2*-A3* Onset- 0.3 0.33-0.14-0.080.520.28 0.36
A1*-A3* Mid-0.130.38-0.12-0.1
H1*-A3* Mid- 0.050.31-0.120.01
A2*-A3* Mid-0.180.37-0.23-0.2
Z3 Mid-0.190.15
Z3 Onset- 04 0.21
Z3-Z2 Mid -
Z3-Z2 Onset-

0.06:0.18-0.16:0.57-0.1-0.37 0

-0.1-0.21-0.16-0.6-0.09-0.330.05
0.26 0.36 -0.2-0.57-0.1 -0.2-0.31-0.44-0.35
0.3 0.33-0.22-0.59-0.09-0.21-0.33-0.42-0.33

0.41 0.4 0.250.220.23-0.07-0.050.06-0.040.090.11-0.070.21-0.11 .05
0.310.210.140.16-0.13-0.080.150.07 0.150.18-0.050.35-0.11 - 1.0
0.1 0.15-0.130.06 0.26-0.07-0.04 0 0.02-0.320.24-0.2-0.16 0.3 0.3 0.48
0.480.41 -0.49 0.51-0.19-0.18-0.33-0.320.18-0.07-0.040.12 0.1 9-0.26
0.210.26 0.05-0.01-0.110.24 0.28-0.040.02-0.35-0.38-0.39-0.3-0.14-0.33-0.44
0 0.04-0.020.060.31-0.03 0 -0.120.09-0.420.34-0.19-0.1 0.510.220.28
0.53 0.2 0.29 0.4 -0.33-0.330.350.350.32-0.130.1 10.080.350.530.28
0.520.390.430.04 0.1 0.06 0 -0.190.250.26-0.06-0.01-0.45-0.47-0.29-0.21-0.26-0.03-0.08
0.280.01-0.16-0.08-0.09-0.16-0.060.02 0.06 0.22 0.25-0.32:0.27-0.08-0.07 0.1 0.210.090.120.11-0.03-0.09
0.23-0.12-0.12-0.14-0.26-0.25-0.15-0.12-0.08-0.040.05-0.120.07 0 0 -0.040.010.010.010.12-0.17-0.13
0.210.150.370.310.380.330.16 0.28-0.17-0.05-0.1 0.020.06 0.130.13 0.08 0.04- 0.67-0.580.06-0.11-0.04
0. 4 0.190.180.050.13 0.3 -0.070.08 -0.2-0.13 0 2-0. 08-0 090 030 060 150. 15@7-»0.04—0.34—0.23
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Figure Al: Pearson’s correlation matrix of the acoustic cues ordered by hierarchical clustering in JA



